Features
● Main applications: Medical, Home care
● Powered by lead-acid batteries, output: 24V DC
● Built-in battery charging power supply, input: 100~240V AC, 50/60Hz
● Max. Number of actuators: 2 channels
● Max. Number of controls: 1 channel
● Actuator slow start function makes the movement smooth
● Auto power off

● Hand control socket for Moteck H-type DIN plug
4
Ordering Key
Output voltage 24: 24V DC
Reserved 0
C2CM42 - -
Number of actuator 1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
2
Function version A: Function version A
Battery 3: Lead-acid battery (12V/2.9Ah x 2 pcs)
5: Lead-acid battery (12V/5Ah x 2 pcs)
A- 3 0
AC Power cable
24
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2022 Jan. MOTECK MO-T-0176  Version: 1.1
A2: US plug, 2000mm straight
A3: US plug, 3000mm straight
C2: EU plug, 2000mm straight
C3: EU plug, 3000mm straight
G3: UK plug, 3000mm straight
V3: CEE 7/17 plug, 3000mm straight
00: Without AC Power cord